# PO No.

1. 4500585766
2. 4500585787
3. 4500585788
4. 4500585798
5. 4500585815
6. 4500585816
7. 4500585817
8. 4500585827
9. 4500585850
10. | 4500585859
11. | 4500585890
12. | 4500585898
13. | 4500585903
14. | 4500585921
15. | 4500585934
16. | 4500585948
17. | 4500585963
18. | 4500585981
19. | 4500585986
20. | 4500585997
21. | 4500586078
22. | 4500586084
23. | 4500586096
24. | 4500586097
25. | 4500586102
26. | 4500586103
27. | 4500586104
28. | 4500586109
29. | 4500586110
30. | 4500586117
31. | 4500586127
32. | 4500586144
33. | 4500586153
34. | 4500586165
35. | 4500586167
36. | 4500586210
37. | 4500586214
38. | 4500586226
39. | 4500586233
40. | 4500586238
41. | 4500586241
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Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
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Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
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Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
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Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
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Cost
Center

1631501
1153501
1874801
1458901
1238101
1795901
1795901
1168501
1630101
1192001
1804701
1820001
1724701
1885001
1885001
1025801
1857701
1815302
1822601
1889301
1822601
1861801
1376701
1408201
1740001
1814201
1789501
1376701
1774901
1096901
1784901
1866401
1025701
1376701
1918001
1493201
1557501
1918001
1211701
1298601
1756601

Board Meeting: November 10, 2020

Books and Prepared Instructional Materials Purchase Orders (BPO)

Location

Riverside Drive

Title I, Private Sch
WEST ADAMS PREP SH
HOOVER EL
MAYWOOD EL
YORKDALE EL
YORKDALE EL

Waters Emp Prep Cntr
RITTER EL

Occ & PT Unit-Sch
BELVEDERE MS

LOS ANGELES ACAD MS
TULSA EL

SAN PEDRO SH

SAN PEDRO SH

Arts Instr Program
Sotomayor Art/Sci Mg
Southeast DREAMS Mg
LE CONTE MS

VAN NUYS SH

LE CONTE MS

WILSON SH

15TH ST EL

Garvanza ES Tech/Lea
VISTA DEL VALLE ACAD
FULTON COLLEGE PREP
Valley Oaks CES Mag
15TH ST EL
ROOSEVELT SH

Curr, Instruc/Sch Su
WONDERLAND EL
GARDENA SH

Parent Comm Stud Svs
15TH ST EL

Harbor Occup Ctr
LOMITA MATH/SCI MAG
96TH ST EL

Harbor Occup Ctr
ANDASOL EL
CHAPMAN EL

Univ Pathwys Pub Srv

September 2020 Data

Vendor No.

1000006262
1000002478
1000003186
1000015091
1000001673
1000015091
1000008195
1000005902
1000002963
1000003801
1000008027
1000015091
1000003998
1000007223
1000001673
1000015526
1000006499
1000005977
1000002963
1000004866
1000001976
1000005028
1000004866
1000001673
1000001976
1000005028
1000001152
1000001673
1000004866
1000002963
1000012127
1000004676
1000002016
1000011618
1000008063
1000011618
1000009587
1000007724
1000011618
1000000790
1000003721

Vendor Name

Computerwisekids, Inc.
Ixl Learning, Inc
Apex Learning, Inc.

Purchase Description

Computer Program Services Sem 1/1 Of2
T4-Heritage Schl-Software License
Comprehensive Courses

Su-Kam Intelligent Education Systen{Student Skies Licenses

Renaissance Learning, Inc.

Acclrtd Rdr Sbscrptn 7/1/20-6/30/2021

Su-Kam Intelligent Education SystenSkies Licenses And Remote Instruction
9 Dots Community Learning Center |Platform Fee

The Goodheart-Willcox, Inc.
Amplify Education Inc.

Ncs Pearson, Inc.
Curriculum Associates Llc

Working Young 1 Yr Class Lic

Ckla 2Nd Edition G1 Skills Activity Book
Sensory Profile 2 Q-Global

Iready

Su-Kam Intelligent Education Systen|Student Skies Licenses And Remote Instr

Imagine Learning, Inc.
Vista Higher Learning
Renaissance Learning, Inc.
Final Draft

Achieve3000, Inc.

Human Kinetics, Inc.
Amplify Education Inc.
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc
Cengage Learning, Inc.
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
Renaissance Learning, Inc.
Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc
Cengage Learning, Inc.
Macmillan Holdings Llc
Renaissance Learning, Inc.
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
Amplify Education Inc.

No Tears Learning Inc.

Ncs Pearson, Inc

Cch Incorporated

Learning A-Z, Lic

Elsevier, Inc

Learning A-Z, Lic
Scholastic Reading Club
Journeyed.Com Inc
Learning A-Z, LIc

Better Chinese

Teachers' Curriculum Institute

Page 1 of 10

Additional Student Licenses Lang+Lit
9781680047462 Portales 1 Code
Accelerated Reader Subscription2020-21 R
Final Draft Software License

2020 License Of Achieve 3000 Empower
Discovering Dance

9781643335162 Ms Gr. 8 Se Dig

2020 California The Living Earth 1727936
Impacto Gr. 6 Se Bundle 6Yr Sub
Understanding Basic Stats Bundle 8Yr
9870545369527 Reading Inventory License
Accelerated Reader 360 Subscription
Impacto Gr. 1 Se Bundle

American Pageant Se Bndl 8-Yr Digital
America'S History For Ap 9E Bundle
Accelerated Reader License

American History Pr&Dig Se 3Yr Bundle
Amplify Atlas Espano

Mp-18: My Printing Book

1105108 Esb Exam Site License/Gmetrix
Early Years-English & Spanish Editions
Raz-Kids Renewal For 1-Year, Eight Educa
9781455753185 Simchart For The Medical O
Raz-Plus.Com

#018 Scholastic News 5/6

Adobe K-12 School Site Named License
Online Program

My First Chinese Reader Volume 2 Textboo
Govt Alive Teacher Sub (6 Years)

v nnnnnunnnnnnnnnnnn s NN NN nnn

Total

12,425.00
6,683.00
6,325.00
4,200.00
8,990.00
1,000.00

13,720.00
1,024.97

10,491.17

11,894.44

15,840.00
4,200.00

11,249.55
6,092.00

14,131.60
3,900.00

15,000.00
2,341.71

59,087.95

17,198.00
7,873.79

19,634.40
1,485.00
5,813.50
4,963.40
8,861.52
8,286.57
3,472.50
6,200.44

135,966.00
1,662.22
3,094.00
7,093.50
1,154.45
4,090.39
4,434.00
1,504.67
1,975.00
1,680.00
1,461.88
5,488.13
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Board Meeting: November 10, 2020

Books and Prepared Instructional Materials Purchase Orders (BPO)

September 2020 Data

# PO No. PO Type CZ::r Location Vendor No. Vendor Name Purchase Description Total

42. | 4500586248 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1756601 |Univ Pathwys Pub Srv 1000005427 |The College Board Precalculus Se S 2,976.19
43. | 4500586276 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1706801 |TELFAIR EL 1000002844 |Benchmark Education Company, Llc|Advance: Gr 2 Deluxe Pkg Prnt & Dig 3Yr S 12,844.35
44. | 4500586282 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1771701 |CHAVEZ LA ASE 1000002477 |Kuta Software Llc Math Program Pack S 1,211.00
45. | 4500586290 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1520501 /MAYBERRY EL 1000001976 |Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc Impacto: Gr5 6Yr Dig & Print Student Bun S 3,175.51
46. | 4500586306 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1445201 |Haskell STEAM Magnet 1000019134 |Great Minds Pbc 9781649294661 Eureka Math Bundle Gr.3E | S 1,981.72
47. | 4500586318 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1868601 'HAMILTON SH-COMPLEX 1000005028 |Cengage Learning, Inc. Western Civ 10E Se + Mindtap 8Y S 10,805.63
48. | 4500586332 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1756601 |Univ Pathwys Pub Srv 1000019057 |Savvas Learning Company Llc Econ: Principals In Action Bundle 4Yr S 8,003.22
49. | 4500586351 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1891401 |VERDUGO HILLS SH 1000004866 |Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 9781328705358 Psychology Se Pkg S 7,835.93
50. | 4500586354 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1445201 |Haskell STEAM Magnet 1000003721 |Teachers' Curriculum Institute Ca'S Communitties: Stu Materials 7Yrs S 8,350.65
51. | 4500586397 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1286301 |CASTELAR EL 1000003177 |Cheng & Tsui Co, Inc. Huanying 1 Tx Hc S 5,023.21
52. | 4500586408 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1889301 |VAN NUYS SH 1000019057 |Savvas Learning Company Llc Us History 20Th Cent Se Pkg 3Yr S 10,991.14
53. | 4500586414 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1765801 |Sylmar Acad BH/E Mag 1000000720 |K12Marketplace Lic Realidades Level 1 S 2,838.40
54. | 4500586416 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1771801 |RIVERA LC COM & TECH 1000000720 |K12Marketplace Lic Core Connections Algebra S 11,075.92
55. | 4500586417 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1889301 |VAN NUYS SH 1000002694 |Textbook Warehouse Lic Perrine'S Lit: Structure Sound & Sense S 4,317.63
56. | 4500586418 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1811601 |[ROMER MS 1000004373 |Arey-Jones Educational Goguardian 1Yr Site License 500-1499 S 5,010.00
57. 4500586429 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1880101 |CITY OF ANGELS 1000002478 |Ixl Learning, Inc Invoice #5348175 S 7,748.00
58. | 4500586435 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1892101 |LEGACY SH STEAM 1000001976 |Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc Impact: Ca, Principles Of Economics S 5,725.09
59. | 4500586437 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1740201 |MOSK EL 1000011618 |Learning A-Z, Lic Raz-Plus.Com Software Renewal 2020/2021 S 2,956.00
60. | 4500586438 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1892101 |LEGACY SH STEAM 1000019057 |Savvas Learning Company Llc Us History: 20Th Cent Se Pkg 3Yr S 4,741.89
61. 4500586439 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1880101 |CITY OF ANGELS 1000006499 |Achieve3000, Inc. Quote : 33196 S 12,790.00
62. | 4500586442 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1892101 |LEGACY SH STEAM 1000019057 |Savvas Learning Company Llc Magruder'S Ame Govt Se Pkg 3Yr S 4,741.89
63. | 4500586466 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1880101 |CITY OF ANGELS 1000008518 |Tpr Education, Llc Homework Help Service S 8,510.00
64. | 4500586514 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1453401 |HILLSIDE EL 1000002694 |Textbook Warehouse Lic Making A New Nation Gr 5 S 1,033.99
65. | 4500586551 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1523301 |MELVIN EL 1000006499 |Achieve3000, Inc. Smarty Ants: Unlimited Licenses S 5,000.00
66. | 4500586552 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1771801 |RIVERA LC COM & TECH 1000002694 |Textbook Warehouse Lic The Practice Of Statistics S 1,852.25
67. | 4500586554 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1857701 |Sotomayor Art/Sci Mg 1000001976 |Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc Traditions & Encounters Print + Digital S 4,153.66
68. | 4500586557 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1601301 |PARK WESTERN EL 1000003495 |The Booksource Assorted Booksource Materials S 2,136.78
69. | 4500586576 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1301401 |CHASE EL 1000018090 |Early Learning Solutions Inc. Math Shelf Instructional Program S 1,971.00
70. | 4500586622 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1740201 |MOSK EL 1000001673 |Renaissance Learning, Inc. Star Reading Software 2020-2021 Renewal S 3,850.30
71. | 4500586625 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1772501 |MARQUEZ SH LIBRA 1000019700 |Music Sales Digital Services Auralia Musition First Bundle S 2,755.15
72. | 4500586628 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1357601 |PARKS LC 1000018090 |Early Learning Solutions Inc. Math Shelf License 2020-2021 S 2,250.00
73. | 4500586630 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1886601 |MARQUEZ SH HPIAM 1000001102 |Barnes & Noble A Raising In The Sun S 4,392.91
74. | 4500586637 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1654901 |Hollywood ES 1000007264 |Dreambox Learning Instructional Software S 4,550.00
75. | 4500586638 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1588701 |122ND ST EL 1000018874 | Literacy Resources, Llc Phonemic Awareness Curriculum: Pre-K S 1,695.39
76. | 4500586648 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1884201 |SOCES MAG 1000001598 |Perma-Bound Books Bluest Eye: A Novel S 5,457.92
77. | 4500586654 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1775101 |Roosevelt SH STM Mag 1000002694 |Textbook Warehouse Llc Elementary Statistics S 4,075.22
78. | 4500586683 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1153501 |Title I, Private Sch 1000008466 |Nearpod, Inc T4-Merdinianschl-Software License S 3,200.00
79. | 4500586684 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1700701 |SUPERIOR EL 1000006262 |Computerwisekids, Inc. Computer Program Fee For 1St Qtr. 20-21 S 9,945.00
80. | 4500586693 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1030001 |HR-Induc, Cred,C,IHL 1000004616 |Corwin Press, Inc. The Distance Learning Plabook-K12Digital S 8,979.68
81. | 4500586700 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1519801 |MAYALL EL 1000019134 |Great Minds Pbc Eureka Math Bundle, English, Grade 5 S 3,302.85
82. | 4500586710 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1231201 |LAWSON ACAD A/M/S 1000002210 |Greenfield Learning, Inc. Lexia Reading License S 11,900.00
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4500586784
4500586794
4500586804
4500586822
4500586823
4500586844
4500586847
4500586854
4500586857
4500586858
4500586895
4500586923
4500586952
4500586960
4500586991
4500587003
4500587083
4500587105
4500587116
4500587128
4500587143
4500587151
4500587157
4500587160
4500587183
4500587193
4500587199
4500587204
4500587207
4500587208
4500587214
4500587215
4500587216
4500587219
4500587222
4500587224
4500587226
4500587228
4500587231
4500587233
4500587241

PO Type

Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)

Rl Rl R Rl Rl Rl Rl Rl

Cost
Center

1771801
1409601
1691801
1816801
1887801
1862101
1270601
1616401
1823501
1870201
1891701
1649301
1777101
1211701
1806201
1617901
1680801
1153501
1870001
1237201
1687501
1531501
1211701
1816801
1230301
1230301
1857101
1872701
1872701
1771501
1857101
1342501
1357701
1501401
1230301
1288101
1789001
1857101
1406801
1231501
1825501

Board Meeting: November 10, 2020

Books and Prepared Instructional Materials Purchase Orders (BPO)

Location

RIVERA LC COM & TECH
GATES EL

STATE EL

Griffith MS

Sylmar Charter HS
FAIRFAX SH

Calahan St EL

QUEEN ANNE EL
MARINA DEL REY MS
SAN ANTONIO HS
MaCES Magnet

San Pascual STEAM Mg
RFK AMBSDR GLBL LDSH
ANDASOL EL

CLINTON MS

KINGSLEY EL

61ST ST EL

Title I, Private Sch
HUNTINGTON PARK SH
OCHOA LC

SAN MIGUEL EL

MILES EL

ANDASOL EL

Griffith MS

PORTER RANCH SCHOOL
PORTER RANCH SCHOOL
CANOGA PARK SH
KING-DREW MED MAG
KING-DREW MED MAG
CHAVEZ LA ARTES MAG
CANOGA PARK SH
DENKER EL
BELLINGHAM EL

Loyola Vill ES MAG
PORTER RANCH SCHOOL
Castlebay Lane
WOODLAND HILLS CES
CANOGA PARK SH
GARDNER EL

BARTON HILL EL

MUIR MS

September 2020 Data

Vendor No. Vendor Name
1000005028 |Cengage Learning, Inc.
1000019134 |Great Minds Pbc
1000011618 |Learning A-Z, Lic
1000002694 |Textbook Warehouse Lic
1000002694 |Textbook Warehouse Llc
1000000720 |K12Marketplace Lic
1000018090 |Early Learning Solutions Inc.
1000006499 |Achieve3000, Inc.
1000006499 |Achieve3000, Inc.
1000001976 |Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc
1000010760 |Adobe Systems Inc.
1000008027 |Curriculum Associates Llc
1000001976 |Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc
1000001673 |Renaissance Learning, Inc.
1000004618 |llluminate Education, Inc.
1000018090 |Early Learning Solutions Inc.
1000018090 |Early Learning Solutions Inc.
1000003293 |Learning Ally, Inc.
1000001976 |Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc
1000002963 |Amplify Education Inc.
1000011618 |Learning A-Z, Lic
1000002844
1000019134 |Great Minds Pbc

1000012318 |Learnzillion, Inc.

1000003721 |Teachers' Curriculum Institute
1000004866 |Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
1000004866 |Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
1000019057 |Savvas Learning Company Llc
1000003721 |Teachers' Curriculum Institute
1000005247 |Los Angeles Mission College
1000004866 |Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
1000002963 |Amplify Education Inc.
1000012393 |Mobymax, Llc

1000002963 |Amplify Education Inc.
1000001976 |Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc
1000001153 |Delta Education

1000009893 |Learning.Com

1000019057 |Savvas Learning Company Llc
1000011618 |Learning A-Z, Lic

1000001598 |Perma-Bound Books
1000003721 |Teachers' Curriculum Institute
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Benchmark Education Company, Lic

Purchase Description

9780357562598 Intro To Marine Biology Se
Eureka Math Gr 1 Bundle

2021 Sy Raz Kids Software Renewal
Matematicas Volume 1

Inside The Usa: Student Book

Realidades Level 1

Math Shelf License 2020-2021

Software License

License

Subcription Licenses

65297227Bb04A12 Creative Cloud All Mip
I-Ready Asset Math /Reading License

Aleks

Reading Program Online

Access To Key Data Systems Kds

Math Shelf License

Math Shelf Licenses

T4-Ind-Rolling Hillsprep-Softwarelicense
9780076833146 Essentials Of Anatomy And
9781644820827 Ms Gr. 6 Spanish Digital
Reading A-Z.Com, Raz-Kids.Com Pd Webinar
Adelante Gr 3 3Yr Deluxe Pkg Print & Dig
9781649294630 Eureka Math Bundle Gr. K E
9781648855597 Im Student Bundle Grade 6
My Community Stu Mat 7Yrs Gr 2
Collections Gr 8 Prem Stu Res Pkg 3Yr

The Living Earth Stu Res Pkg 8Yr
9781418334031 Campbell Biology Ap Se Pkg
Th-0687-8 Geography Alive! Se Materials
Mylab Statistics (Math 227A) Access Card
World History Prem Stu Pkg 3Yr
9781640899018 Grade 3 Kits

Moby Max Renewal Quote License
9781642765564 Grade 2 Kits

Impact: Gr 8 6Yr Dig & Print Student Bun
9781640110199 Kit Foss Gr. 1 Ng Ca
Ets-Std-0020 Easytech

9781418343200 Myworld World Geography Se

Software License
Library Boooks Dne 6,000
0670-08 Geography Alive! Te Sub

v nnnnnunnnnnnnnnnnn s NN NN nnn

Total

31,611.36
2,807.42
1,574.25
4,318.68
1,459.09
3,824.29
3,600.00

15,755.00

11,268.50
3,234.60
3,120.00

12,320.00
6,163.71
4,622.00
5,694.00
1,350.00
3,600.00
1,099.00

50,501.73
9,055.94
7,390.00
4,404.49
2,378.03

23,094.50
3,234.00
2,960.77
6,318.70

19,233.57
5,994.45
3,960.00
3,720.26
6,355.29
3,495.00
4,086.81
4,733.51
2,327.70
3,895.00
7,637.57
2,401.75
6,000.00

29,401.09

10/2/2020



124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
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PO No.

4500587242
4500587247
4500587252
4500587263
4500587278
4500587281
4500587284
4500587291
4500587312
4500587331
4500587422
4500587658
4500587665
4500587667
4500587694
4500587698
4500587729
4500587738
4500587743
4500587774
4500587790
4500587798
4500587806
4500587814
4500587819
4500587839
4500587857
4500587858
4500587865
4500587866
4500587874
4500587875
4500587876
4500587885
4500587908
4500587925
4500588021
4500588023
4500588028
4500588087
4500588126

PO Type

Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)

Cost
Center

1326001
1890701
1872701
1616401
1588401
1811801
1212301
1827201
1698601
1107001
1861001
1286301
1545901
1449301
1508201
1357601
1835601
1740001
1023301
1868601
1740001
1771801
1874301
1884301
1874301
1168501
1680801
1891701
1445201
1888001
1542501
1206801
1810702
1653401
1598601
1099501
1614001
1152601
1230801
1687301
1830601

Board Meeting: November 10, 2020

Books and Prepared Instructional Materials Purchase Orders (BPO)

Location

COWAN EL

VENICE SH
KING-DREW MED MAG
QUEEN ANNE EL
112TH ST EL

EL SERENO MS
ANGELES MESA EL
Alfred B. Nobel

SUNNY BRAE EL

Ad/Oc Ed-Cen Of Inst
PANORAMA SH
CASTELAR EL

NEVADA EL

HAZELTINE EL
MALABAR EL

PARKS LC

REVERE MS

VISTA DEL VALLE ACAD
Curr & Instr, Sec
HAMILTON SH-COMPLEX
VISTA DEL VALLE ACAD
RIVERA LC COM & TECH
MANUAL ARTS SH

SAN FERNANDO SH
MANUAL ARTS SH
Waters Emp Prep Cntr
61ST ST EL

MaCES Magnet

Haskell STEAM Magnet
William H Taft
MULTNOMAH EL
ALLESANDRO EL
Portola HG Magnet
KING JR EL

PALMS EL

Multingl & Multic Ed
POMELO COMMUNITY CS
Beyond The Bell Br
RIDE EL SMART ACAD
ESCALANTE EL

OLIVE VISTA MS

September 2020 Data

Vendor No. Vendor Name
1000002844
1000004866 |Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
1000004866 |Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
1000011618 |Learning A-Z, Lic
1000002210 |Greenfield Learning, Inc.
1000005283 |Chinasprout, Inc.
1000012318 |Learnzillion, Inc.
1000001673 |Renaissance Learning, Inc.
1000006262 |Computerwisekids, Inc.
1000004676 |Ncs Pearson, Inc
1000006499 |Achieve3000, Inc.
1000003177 |Cheng & Tsui Co, Inc.
1000001976 |Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc
1000001976 |Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc
1000019134 |Great Minds Pbc
1000003293 |Learning Ally, Inc.
1000007264 |Dreambox Learning
1000001976 |Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc
1000004866 |Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
1000005028 |Cengage Learning, Inc.
1000001976 |Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc
1000012758
1000004618 |llluminate Education, Inc.
1000016094 |Snapwiz, Inc.

1000011606 |Noredink Corp.

1000003186 |Apex Learning, Inc.
1000004498 |Imagination Station, Inc.
1000002694 |Textbook Warehouse Lic
1000019134 |Great Minds Pbc

1000007606 |W.W. Norton & Company, Inc.
1000012318 |Learnzillion, Inc.

1000002963 |Amplify Education Inc.
1000007204 |Educational Networks, Inc
1000019134 |Great Minds Pbc

1000000307 |Pacific Onesource, Inc.
1000005095 |Barnes & Noble

1000001673 |Renaissance Learning, Inc.
1000002854 |United States Academic
1000001549 |Books En More

1000019134 |Great Minds Pbc

1000006499 |Achieve3000, Inc.

Page 4 of 10

Interval Technology Partners, Lic

Purchase Description

Benchmark Education Company, Llc|Adelante Gr 3 3Yr Deluxe Pkg Print & Dig

Physics In The Universe 8Yr Bundle
9781328711212 Sociology Se Pkg

Reading A-Z

Lexia Reading Core5/Powerup Site Subscri
BIh093 - Huanying: An Invitation To
9781648855351 Im Student Bundle Grade K
Accelerated Reader Comprhension Assessme
Stem Program Grades K-5

Learnkey Mos 10 Seat Lic 100 Users

A Cca - Sdys

Huanying 4 Tx Hc

Spanish My Math Gr. 1 Vol 1

Spanish My Math Gr. K Vol 1
9781649294692 Eureka Math Bundle Gr. 6 E
Medium Building License For Students
Renewal Dreambox Seat License

Spanish My Math Gr. K Vol 1

Unlimited Annual Hosting Service
9780357562598 Intro To Marine Biology Se
Spanish My Math Gr. 2 Vol 1

Enriching Students User Licenses:40 User
Access To Key Data Systems Q-62050
Individual Teacher Premium Subscription
Noredink Premium Site License Nri-8486
Waters-Apex Comprehensive Courses
Yearly Subscription

Literature: An Introduction To
9781649294630 Eureka Math Bundle Gr. K E
Essentials Of Geology 6Th Ed 8Yr Dig
9781648855351 Im Student Bundle Grade K
Amplify Student License 1 Yr (2020-2021)
Software License

9781649294715 Eureka Math Bundle Gr. 1 S
Solo 8 Spark - Hovercam Solo 8 Spark

Caste The Origins Of Our Discontent
Renaissance Learning 20/21 Subscription

Ed Curriculum Pkg - Electronic Download
The Distance Learning Playbook, K-12
9781649294630 Eureka Math Bundle Gr. K E
Boost For Scalfolded Instr.

v nwnlunnunnnnnnnnnnnnn s 66NN N6V n6nnnn

Total

4,374.53
9,478.05
12,750.18
3,079.00
9,950.00
7,681.49
54,195.85
15,092.00
21,000.00
8,675.70
35,256.00
7,285.00
1,198.81
4,195.79
2,807.42
6,663.90
2,956.50
3,813.07
150,000.00
26,282.78
1,404.82
3,570.00
9,278.25
1,800.00
10,000.00
11,000.00
2,840.00
1,132.50
2,807.42
6,546.45
3,027.70
1,000.00
3,060.00
1,056.91
2,371.40
1,608.60
7,496.00
2,100.00
1,008.86
1,496.10
2,000.00
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165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.

Board Report #071-20/21

PO No.

4500588169
4500588179
4500588194
4500588204
4500588220
4500588229
4500588235
4500588236
4500588250
4500588251
4500588254
4500588261
4500588266
4500588270
4500588280
4500588296
4500588316
4500588359
4500588361
4500588392
4500588417
4500588418
4500588432
4500588443
4500588444
4500588445
4500588447
4500588451
4500588462
4500588463
4500588466
4500588467
4500588470
4500588471
4500588473
4500588474
4500588475
4500588476
4500588477
4500588532
4500588541

PO Type

Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)

Rl Rl R Rl Rl Rl Rl Rl

Cost
Center

1884201
1881401
1823801
1881409
1884201
1884201
1754801
1728801
1315101
1805701
1294301
1545201
1191801
1550501
1024401
1888001
1872501
1766901
1153501
1494501
1813201
1813201
1813201
1647901
1891701
1851701
1254201
1772101
1846201
1871401
1554801
1004401
1587701
1873801
1682201
1756701
1871401
1778301
1777501
1111501
1268501

Board Meeting: November 10, 2020

Books and Prepared Instructional Materials Purchase Orders (BPO)

Location

SOCES MAG

Reseda Charter HS
Robert A. Millikan
Reseda CHS AME Mag
SOCES MAG

SOCES MAG

Vinedale College Pep
28TH ST EL
COLDWATER CYN EL
BERENDO MS

JONES EL

NESTLE AVE CHARTER
MC ALISTER HS CYESIS
9TH ST EL

LD South

William H Taft
KENNEDY SH
MARQUEZ SH SOC JUS
Title I, Private Sch
LORENA EL

FOSHAY LC

FOSHAY LC

FOSHAY LC

SAN JOSE EL

MaCES Magnet
CONTRERAS BUS TOUR
WHITE EL

RIVERA LC PERF ARTS
VIRGIL MS

JEFFERSON SH

92ND ST EL

ITD-IT Supp Services
135TH ST EL
DOWNTWN BUSINESS MAG
66TH ST EL

Univ Pathwys Medical
JEFFERSON SH

RFK Comm Schs-New
TORRES HUM/ART/TECH
EDL Brdcsting
CABRILLO EL

September 2020 Data

Vendor No. Vendor Name
1000005271
1000009216
1000009587
1000004676
1000009388
1000014708
1000001976
1000001976
1000001976
1000001976
1000001976
1000001976
1000001976
1000001976

Mcgraw Hill Education Llc
Cev Multimedia, Ltd
Scholastic Reading Club

Ncs Pearson, Inc

Lego Brand Retail, Inc.
Codecombat Inc.
Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc
Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc
Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc
Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc
Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc
Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc
Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc
Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc
1000018874 |Literacy Resources, Llc
1000005028 |Cengage Learning, Inc.
1000005427 |The College Board
1000006499 |Achieve3000, Inc.
1000002963 |Amplify Education Inc.
1000018090 |Early Learning Solutions Inc.
1000010932 |Edhesive Llc

1000005094 |Edlio, Llc.

1000017729 |Rubin Education
1000019134 |Great Minds Pbc
1000019057 |Savvas Learning Company Llc
1000019057 |Savvas Learning Company Llc
1000001976 |Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc
1000004866 |Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
1000004333 |Cpm Educational Program
1000005028 |Cengage Learning, Inc.
1000011618 |Learning A-Z, Lic
1000018933 |Crayon Software Experts Llc
1000001976 |Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc
1000001976 |Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc
1000001153 |Delta Education
1000019057 |Savvas Learning Company Llc
1000019057 |Savvas Learning Company Llc
1000001152 |Macmillan Holdings Llc
1000004866 |Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
1000001629 |Megatrax

1000011618 |Learning A-Z, Lic

Page 5 of 10

Purchase Description

Intro Chemistry Onlin

Icev Health Hs Instructor Annual License
Classroom Magazines

Adobe Suite Elearning 250 Licensek12/Wfd
Lego Education Spike Prime Set

Annual License

Impact Gr. 4 Se Bundle

Impact Gr. 4 Se Bundle

Spanish My Math Gr. K Vol 1

Impacto Gr. 6 Se Bundle 6Yr Sub

Impact Gr. 4 Se Bundle

Impact Gr. 2 Se Bundle

Transition To College Math&Stats Se Bund
Impact Gr. 4 Se Bundle

Phonemic Awareness Curriculum: Pre-Kinde
Bundle: Gardner'S Art

Psat Fees

Boost For Scaffolded Instruction
T4-Glenoaks-8Th Edkit K-6

Math Shelf License

Explorations To Coding

Website Content Management System
Program Curriculumn License 2020-2021
9781649294685 Eureka Math Bundle Gr. 5 E
Magruders Am Govt Se Pkg 3Yr

W. History: The Modern World Se Pkg 3Yr
Impact: Gr5 6Yr Dig & Print Student Bun
Ca Modern World History Se Pkg 3Yr

Core Connections Crs 2 Se Bundle 8Yr Dig
Voyages In W. Hist Se Bundle 8Yr Digital
Reading A-Z.Com - Renew - 20 Classrooms
Ms Pwr Bi Premium P2 - Subscription Lic
Spanish My Math Gr. K Vol 1

Transition To College Math&Stats Se Bund
Box D Grade 1 Next Gen

Govt In America Ap Se Pkg

W. History: The Modern World Se Pkg 3Yr
America'S History For Ap 9E Bundle

Ca Modern World History Se Pkg 3Yr
Annual Production Music Library License
One-Year Subscription For Raz-Kids.Com
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Total

2,275.00
1,300.00
2,045.24
1,525.50
5,491.64
4,549.78
4,749.90
4,749.90
2,684.14
5,525.27
1,234.97
3,681.01
3,357.91
3,799.92
2,364.70
3,595.44
2,376.00
6,570.00
1,614.30
1,960.00
2,000.00
3,150.00
2,400.00
1,023.88
4,710.48
2,355.25
1,139.98
3,720.26
5,377.50
12,884.67
5,632.30
34,432.56
3,908.78
2,442.11
5,320.28
2,909.92
5,809.60
11,837.96
6,200.44
3,850.00
1,469.30
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206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244,
245.
246.

Board Report #071-20/21

PO No.

4500588549
4500588554
4500588560
4500588566
4500588600
4500588601
4500588659
4500588675
4500588677
4500588689
4500588695
4500588697
4500588703
4500588706
4500588749
4500588754
4500588785
4500588789
4500588797
4500588798
4500588800
4500588818
4500588819
4500588820
4500588821
4500588840
4500588841
4500588842
4500588855
4500588856
4500588859
4500588878
4500588879
4500588884
4500588921
4500589017
4500589018
4500589034
4500589075
4500589079
4500589081

PO Type

Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)

Cost
Center

1868301
1868301
1753401
1859101
1891401
1891401
1032201
1811001
1032201
1032201
1152601
1032201
1032201
1032201
1872901
1364001
1872901
1873801
1873801
1225001
1872901
1872502
1498001
1350701
1713701
1306801
1498001
1850701
1688001
1810701
1032201
1032201
1860601
1777101
1814201
1287701
1267101
1687801
1191801
1826401
1826401

Board Meeting: November 10, 2020

Books and Prepared Instructional Materials Purchase Orders (BPO)

Location

GRANT SH

GRANT SH

VINE EL

WOODEN HS
VERDUGO HILLS SH
VERDUGO HILLS SH
Linked Learning
DODSON MS

Linked Learning

Linked Learning
Beyond The Bell Br
Linked Learning

Linked Learning

Linked Learning
LINCOLN SH
ESHELMAN EL
LINCOLN SH
DOWNTWN BUSINESS MAG
DOWNTWN BUSINESS MAG
ACAD FOR ENRCH SCI
LINCOLN SH

Kennedy A/DD/FM

PIO PICO MS

EAGLE ROCK EL
32ND/USC PER ART MAG
CIENEGA EL

PIO PICO MS

AGGELER HS
INDEPENDENCE EL
Gaspar de Portola CM
Linked Learning

Linked Learning
TORRES ELA PA MAG
RFK AMBSDR GLBL LDSH
FULTON COLLEGE PREP
CASTLE HTS EL
BUSHNELL WAY EL
MONTARA AVE EL

MC ALISTER HS CYESIS
NIGHTINGALE MS
NIGHTINGALE MS

September 2020 Data

Vendor No.

1000004676
1000004878
1000002832
1000006499
1000004729
1000005902
1000005028
1000002832
1000005028
1000005028
1000002854
1000005028
1000005028
1000005028
1000000720
1000003686
1000000720
1000004333
1000004333
1000006262
1000000720
1000004676
1000002694
1000001976
1000011618
1000001976
1000000720
1000000720
1000001673
1000012723
1000005028
1000005028
1000005094
1000006499
1000005094
1000002844
1000002844
1000012732
1000006499
1000007204
1000000582

Vendor Name

Ncs Pearson, Inc

Davis Publications, Inc.
Greenwood Publishing, Lic
Achieve3000, Inc.

Samy'S Camera

The Goodheart-Willcox, Inc.

Cengage Learning, Inc.
Greenwood Publishing, Lic
Cengage Learning, Inc.
Cengage Learning, Inc.
United States Academic
Cengage Learning, Inc.
Cengage Learning, Inc.
Cengage Learning, Inc.
K12Marketplace Llc
Teacher Created Materials
K12Marketplace Llc

Cpm Educational Program
Cpm Educational Program
Computerwisekids, Inc.
K12Marketplace Llc

Ncs Pearson, Inc
Textbook Warehouse Lic
Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc
Learning A-Z, Lic
Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc
K12Marketplace Llc
K12Marketplace Llc
Renaissance Learning, Inc.

Quality Technology Services, Inc.

Cengage Learning, Inc.
Cengage Learning, Inc.
Edlio, Llc.
Achieve3000, Inc.
Edlio, Llc.

Benchmark Education Company, Llc
Benchmark Education Company, Llc

Wevideo, Inc.
Achieve3000, Inc.
Educational Networks, Inc

Purchase Description

Adobe Suite Elearning 250 User License
Communicating Through Graphic Design
Clements/Literary Essays Gr 5

Achieve 3000 Licenses

64Gb Micro Sd Extreme 4K

Ccl Horticulture Today- Online Licenses
Pathways:Cte Curriculum 1Yr Subscription
Cornelius Miinor Zoom Pd Grade 7 10/5 &
Pathways:Cte Curriculum 1Yr Subscription
Cte Curriculum 1Yr Subscrip:Eng Fundamen
Ed Pentathlon Curriculum Pkg
Pathways:Cte Curriculum 1Yr Subscription
Pathways:Cte Curriculum 1Yr Subscription
Pathways:Cte Curriculum 1Yr Subscription
Big Ideas Algebra 1

Tecm-01 W/J/D/S Resource For Kinder

Big Ideas Algebra 2

Core Connect Precalcul Se Bundle 8Yr Dig
Core Connections Geometry Se Bndl 8Yr
Technology Program 2020-21 Grades K-5
United States History & Geography

Mos Suite Elearning 250 User License
Inside The Usa Student Book

Impact Gr. 5 Se Bundle

Raz Plus (6 Classrooms)

Impact Gr. 5 Se Bundle

English 3D Issues Course 1

World History

Accelerated Reader Subscription Renewal
Instructional Software License
Pathways:Cte Curriculum 1Yr Subscription
Pathways:Cte Curriculum 1Yr Subscription
Multimedia Hd Package

Achieve3000 Literacy

Drone Shoot

Adelante Grade 2 Texts For Close Reading
Adelante Grade K My Shared Reading Consu
Educational Subscription 12 Mo Access
Achieve 3000'S Boost, Access And Espanol
School-Wide Software License

Netwk For Teaching Entrepreneursh|Nfte Software License

Page 6 of 10
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Total

1,525.50
2,113.24
6,765.84
1,386.00
1,620.24
1,349.96
1,975.05
12,000.00
1,995.00
3,192.00
7,875.00
1,197.00
3,152.10
2,972.55
5,398.08
2,427.93
1,439.49
2,151.00
3,226.50
12,105.00
1,355.88
1,525.00
2,041.74
2,374.95
1,108.50
3,704.93
3,637.81
1,799.36
6,720.00
2,594.50
2,992.50
2,194.50
4,365.00
15,755.00
5,450.00
1,112.52
1,055.58
2,000.00
9,405.00
3,825.00
3,800.00
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247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.

Board Report #071-20/21

PO No.

4500589084
4500589102
4500589114
4500589124
4500589134
4500589135
4500589174
4500589215
4500589220
4500589235
4500589236
4500589272
4500589273
4500589277
4500589278
4500589286
4500589295
4500589310
4500589326
4500589334
4500589358
4500589373
4500589374
4500589386
4500589404
4500589409
4500589422
4500589425
4500589430
4500589432
4500589499
4500589507
4500589508
4500589518
4500589519
4500589528
4500589539
4500589541
4500589563
4500589567
4500589571

PO Type

Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)

Rl Rl R Rl Rl Rl Rl Rl

Cost
Center

1817401
1267101
1889801
1364001
1742501
1686701
1478601
1773401
1208201
1712301
1667101
1863601
1712301
1884301
1030001
1807501
1884301
1712301
1872901
1861401
1806601
1369901
1885001
1402701
1839601
1531501
1760401
1861001
1771901
1878601
1706801
1843401
1861101
1852901
1851801
1247001
1757401
1851801
1871001
1852901
1890701

Board Meeting: November 10, 2020

Books and Prepared Instructional Materials Purchase Orders (BPO)

Location

HENRY MS

BUSHNELL WAY EL
VALLEY ACAD ARTS/SCI
ESHELMAN EL

VAN NESS EL

BRIDGES SCHOOL

LA SALLE EL
BERNSTEIN SH STEM
ALTA LOMA EL

BRADLEY GLBL AWR MAG

SHENANDOAH EL
POLYTECHNIC SH

BRADLEY GLBL AWR MAG

SAN FERNANDO SH
HR-Induc, Cred,C,IHL
BURROUGHS MS
SAN FERNANDO SH

BRADLEY GLBL AWR MAG

LINCOLN SH

EAGLE ROCK HS
Burbank MS Arts/Tech
EVERGREEN EL

SAN PEDRO SH
FULLBRIGHT EL

SUN VALLEY ET MAG
MILES EL

Science Ac STEM Mag
PANORAMA SH
Rivera LC STEAM Acad
NO HOLLYWOOD SH
TELFAIR EL

VAN NUYS MS
MENDEZ SH
BANNING SH

Dr. Vladovic HTPA
BLYTHE EL

Horace Mann UCLA
Dr. Vladovic HTPA
EARLY COLLEGE ACAD
BANNING SH

VENICE SH

September 2020 Data

Vendor No. Vendor Name
1000004866 |Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
1000001976 |Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc
1000005427 |The College Board
1000001153 |Delta Education
1000001673 |Renaissance Learning, Inc.
1000001153 |Delta Education
1000019750 |Nadine A. Luke
1000013515 |Gamesalad, Inc.
1000002694 |Textbook Warehouse Llc
1000011618 |Learning A-Z, Lic
1000006671 |Reading Partners
1000005247 |Los Angeles Mission College
1000002210 |Greenfield Learning, Inc.
1000006300 |Townsend Press
1000004616 |Corwin Press, Inc.
1000002478 |Ixl Learning, Inc
1000004866 |Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
1000001549 |Books En More
1000002694 |Textbook Warehouse Llc
1000015631 |Celtx Inc.

1000001673 |Renaissance Learning, Inc.
1000006499 |Achieve3000, Inc.
1000000059 |Edgenuity

1000001976 |Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc
1000002694 |Textbook Warehouse Llc
1000003721 |Teachers' Curriculum Institute
1000005028 |Cengage Learning, Inc.
1000004866 |Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
1000019057 |Savvas Learning Company Llc
1000004866 |Houghton Mifflin Harcourt

Purchase Description

English 3D Course | Lang & Wri Portfolio
Gr K Mymath Spanish Se Vol 1

Psat Nmsqt Inv. #382043292A
9781640110182 Kit Foss Gr. K Ng Ca

A/R Renaissance

9781640115606 Kit Foss Gr. Tk Ng Ca
Gloss Cover 8X10 Range K-4

Gamesalad For Education Stu License

Mis Matematicas Grade 1 Vol 1

Raz Plus.Com Renewal 14 Classroom
Tutoring Program

9781138048126 Forensic Science, 5/E
Unlimited Annual Site Subscription Of Co
Vplic Vocabulary Plus Site Licese 1Yr

The Distance Learning Plabook-K12Digital
Subscription For Ixl Site Lic-Spanish
9780545212991 Readinginventory 2020-2021
Using Understanding By Design In The Cul
Perrine'S Literature And Structure
Schools Video Site License

Renaissance Learning Computer Service
Achieve3000 Boost For Scaffolded Instruc
Virtual Reusable Spanish License

Spanish My Math Gr. K Vol 1

The American Pageant

Ca Communities Se Materials 7Yr

Grade 6 Wh Anc Civ Se Bundle 8Yr Dig
English 3D Course 2 Portfolio

Govt In America Ap Se Pkg

English 3D Course 2 Portfolio

1000015091 |Su-Kam Intelligent Education Systerr Skies

1000000720 |K12Marketplace Llc
1000004866 |Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
1000009216 |Cev Multimedia, Ltd
1000004866 |Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
1000001976 |Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc
1000000720 |K12Marketplace Lic
1000001976 |Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc
1000000720 |K12Marketplace Lic
1000000720 |K12Marketplace Llc
1000000059 |Edgenuity
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Realidades 1

Reading Inventory Annual License Subcrpt
High School Instructor Annual License
9781328711212 Sociology Se Pkg

Impact Gr. 5 Se Bundle

Calculus

9780076929122 Marine Science Se Bundle
Lang Of Comp: Rdng, Writing, Rhetoric
Tesoro Literario

Lausd Virtual License Model For Venice

v nnnnnunnnnnnnnnnnn s NN NN nnn

Total

1,405.80
3,523.25
1,173.00
10,672.04
2,233.50
132,317.78
1,006.85
1,000.00
1,962.72
2,586.50
10,000.00
3,169.60
11,900.00
15,180.00
1,376.20
1,350.00
1,600.00
4,115.44
2,409.00
2,700.00
14,247.54
5,940.00
21,600.00
1,998.00
1,230.87
8,096.82
4,271.97
1,560.90
7,263.31
1,873.08
2,600.00
3,531.38
6,050.00
3,450.00
33,392.98
6,269.86
1,799.36
12,943.31
5,038.20
2,150.31
5,913.00
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# PO No.
288. | 4500589588
289. | 4500589591
290. | 4500589596
291. | 4500589636
292. | 4500589650
293. | 4500589680
294. | 4500589692
295. | 4500589719
296. | 4500589765
297. | 4500589808
298. | 4500589814
299. | 4500589822
300. | 4500589830
301. | 4500589861

302. | 4500589863
303. | 4500589865

304. | 4500589907
305. | 4500589919
306. | 4500589939
307. | 4500590022
308. | 4500590023
309. | 4500590028
310. | 4500590042
311. | 4500590055

312. | 4500590066
313. | 4500590073

314. | 4500590109
315. | 4500590114
316. | 4500590124
317. | 4500590125
318. | 4500590141
319. | 4500590144
320. | 4500590145
321. | 4500590152
322. | 4500590169
323. | 4500590174
324. | 4500590175
325. | 4500590176
326. | 4500590178
327. | 4500590179
328. | 4500590185
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PO Type

Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)

Cost
Center

1837701
1153501
1861801
1585701
1497301
1809201
1820803
1890701
1152601
1889801
1864301
1032201
1430101
1281501
1860601
1820801
1585701
1432201
1686801
1875401
1875401
1686301
1647901
1653401
1468501
1030001
1774001
1653401
1653401
1602101
1894301
1888601
1691801
1761601
1859001
1765601
1765601
1861201
1706801
1881401
1888101
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Books and Prepared Instructional Materials Purchase Orders (BPO)

Location

SOUTH GATE MS

Title |, Private Sch
WILSON SH

107TH ST EL

LORNE EL

CDS LONDON

King ESTEAM Mag
VENICE SH

Beyond The Bell Br
VALLEY ACAD ARTS/SCI
FRANKLIN SH

Linked Learning

GRIFFIN EL

CAROLDALE LRNG COMM
TORRES ELA PA MAG
KING FILM/MEDIA MAG
107TH ST EL

ARROYO SECO MUSM SCI
OBAMA GLBL PREP ACAD
BRAVO MEDICAL MAG
BRAVO MEDICAL MAG
SOUTH PARK EL

SAN JOSE EL

KING JR EL

AURORA EL

HR-Induc, Cred,C,IHL
WESTWOOD CHTR EL
KING JR EL

KING JR EL

PARMELEE EL

WESM HLTH/SPORTS MED
University HS Chartr
STATE EL

WARNER EL

CLEVELAND CHTR HS
CARSON ACAD MED ARTS
CARSON ACAD MED ARTS
BURKE HS

TELFAIR EL

Reseda Charter HS
SOUTH EAST SH

September 2020 Data

Vendor No. Vendor Name
1000000720
1000008969
1000000059
1000002963
1000002210
1000009307
1000010760
1000002694
1000002854
1000002694
1000010720
1000005028
1000006499
1000001673
1000001598
1000002478
1000011618
1000001673
1000015091
1000005770
1000000059
1000002963
1000007264
1000002844
1000002844
1000004616
1000004866
1000001976
1000002963
1000001976
1000019141
1000019141
1000015543
1000011618
1000001152
1000001152
1000001976
1000004866
1000002844
1000001976
1000000059

K12Marketplace Lic

Dell Marketing Lp

Edgenuity

Amplify Education Inc.
Greenfield Learning, Inc.
Barnes & Noble Booksellers, Inc
Adobe Systems Inc.

Textbook Warehouse Llc
United States Academic
Textbook Warehouse Llc
Walsworth Publishing Company
Cengage Learning, Inc.
Achieve3000, Inc.

Renaissance Learning, Inc.
Perma-Bound Books

IxlI Learning, Inc

Learning A-Z, Lic

Renaissance Learning, Inc.

Meridian Student Planners Dba
Edgenuity

Amplify Education Inc.
Dreambox Learning

Corwin Press, Inc.
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc
Amplify Education Inc.
Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc
Eca Educational Services Inc
Eca Educational Services Inc
Teacher Synergy, Llc
Learning A-Z, Lic

Macmillan Holdings Lic
Macmillan Holdings Llc
Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt

Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc
Edgenuity
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Benchmark Education Company, Llc
Benchmark Education Company, Lic

Benchmark Education Company, Lic

Purchase Description

Ancient Civilizations Inquiry Journal
T4-Ind.Village Christian-License Softwar
Lausd Virtual Model For Woodrow Wilson H
Ckla Pre K Activity Book

Unlimited Site Annual Sub Of Core5/& Isp
9781604690958 Botany For Garderners
Software

Text For Beginning Arabic

Ed Curriculum Pkg - Electronic Download
Ap Spanish Lang & Exam Prep

Silk Scree Application, Creative Service
Pathways:Cte Curriculum 1Yr Subscription
Wap Licenses -(1) Lic-Ctios-1A
Accelerated Reader Subscription Renewals
Supplemental Books

Science Subscription

Reading A-Z Renew

Accelerated Reader Subscription Renewal

Su-Kam Intelligent Education Systen|Skies License/Remote Instruction Tools

Hs 32 Pages 51/2 X 8 1/2

Virtual Model

Amplify Reading Site License 1Yr 20-21
Dreambox Software License Agreement
Adelante Gr 1 3Yr Deluxe Pkg Print & Dig
Adelante Gr 1 3Yr Deluxe Pkg Print & Dig
Distance Lerning Playbook 1E

Math Expressions Gr 4 Sab 2Yr Print Sub
Impacto: Gr 1 6Yr Dig & Print Stud Bun
9781644826201 Es Gr. 1 Spanish Print Kit
Mymath Spanish Se: Gr 1 Vol 1
Interactions - Van De Graaff Kit
Interactions - Van De Graaff Kit

1000 Resource Licenses

1 Year License

Strive For A 5 Preparing For The Ap Exam
Krugman'S Economics Ap 3Rd Ed Bundle
Transition To College Math&Stats Se Bund
Ca Modern World History Se Pkg 3Yr
Adelante Gr. K Trs 5 Volume Set
9780076640874 Understanding Psych Se Bun
Virtual Edgenuity Licenses For 10 Months

v nwnlunnunnnnnnnnnnnnn s 66NN N6V n6nnnn

Total

9,757.67
3,045.60
14,850.00
7,138.71
10,900.00
4,988.72
2,460.00
14,052.90
7,000.00
1,661.26
9,469.65
3,231.90
8,337.18
6,763.70
5,737.56
10,450.00
8,498.41
6,302.70
1,575.00
6,676.56
13,500.00
3,600.00
7,900.00
4,139.10
4,139.10
1,659.20
3,750.49
3,177.52
3,588.32
8,724.84
1,736.87
6,947.44
5,500.00
2,099.00
1,393.75
10,246.40
3,220.69
4,340.31
3,459.12
6,288.26
31,860.00
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# PO No.

329. | 4500590199
330. | 4500590233
331. | 4500590257
332. | 4500590260
333. | 4500590270
334. | 4500590273
335. | 4500590275
336. | 4500590293
337. | 4500590294
338. | 4500590318
339. | 4500590337
340. | 4500590339
341. | 4500590359
342. | 4500590364
343. | 4500590373
344. | 4500590378
345. | 4500590380
346. | 4500590390
347. | 4500590400
348. | 4500590403
349. | 4500590404
350. | 4500590410
351. | 4500590424
352. | 4500590430
353. | 4500590449
354. | 4500590454
355. | 4500590457
356. | 4500590460
357. | 4500590464
358. | 4500590470
359. | 4500590497
360. | 4500590500
361. | 4500590509
362. | 4500590515
363. | 4500590541
364. | 4500590550
365. | 4500590554
366. | 4500590564
367. | 4500590582
368. | 4500590644
369. | 4500590649
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PO Type

Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)

Rl Rl R Rl Rl Rl Rl Rl

Cost
Center

1486301
1867901
1861101
1872701
1872901
1820701
1861001
1851801
1810701
1863601
1810701
1881401
1887801
1871601
1236901
1432201
1774901
1862101
1839601
1889801
1891401
1887801
1152601
1888001
1875401
1888601
1861101
1874801
1889301
1861801
1861101
1869601
1830602
1230801
1884301
1830602
1886601
1876801
1294201
1850101
1032201
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Books and Prepared Instructional Materials Purchase Orders (BPO)

Location

LIBERTY EL

GARFIELD SH
MENDEZ SH
KING-DREW MED MAG
LINCOLN SH
CONTRERAS LC ALC
PANORAMA SH

Dr. Vladovic HTPA
Gaspar de Portola CM
POLYTECHNIC SH
Gaspar de Portola CM
Reseda Charter HS
Sylmar Charter HS
SANTEE EDUC COMPLEX
RFK AMBSDR GLBL EDU
ARROYO SECO MUSM SCI
ROOSEVELT SH
FAIRFAX SH

SUN VALLEY ET MAG
VALLEY ACAD ARTS/SCI
VERDUGO HILLS SH
Sylmar Charter HS
Beyond The Bell Br
William H Taft

BRAVO MEDICAL MAG
University HS Chartr
MENDEZ SH

WEST ADAMS PREP SH
VAN NUYS SH

WILSON SH

MENDEZ SH
BERNSTEIN SH

Olive Vista STEAM Mg
RIDE EL SMART ACAD
SAN FERNANDO SH
Olive Vista STEAM Mg
MARQUEZ SH HPIAM
MONROE SH

ESTRELLA EL

RFK LA SH ARTS

Linked Learning

September 2020 Data

Vendor No.

1000006091
1000001152
1000001152
1000001152
1000001152
1000001152
1000001152
1000004676
1000001598
1000004676
1000001598
1000001152
1000001152
1000001152
1000002844
1000004373
1000015045
1000003156
1000001152
1000001152
1000001152
1000001152
1000018173
1000001152
1000011606
1000001152
1000007223
1000001152
1000007480
1000001152
1000008652
1000004676
1000001598
1000012067
1000006731
1000019772
1000001102
1000000059
1000015091
1000005095
1000005028

Vendor Name

Thinking Maps, Inc.
Macmillan Holdings Lic
Macmillan Holdings Llc
Macmillan Holdings Lic
Macmillan Holdings Llc
Macmillan Holdings Lic
Macmillan Holdings Llc
Ncs Pearson, Inc
Perma-Bound Books
Ncs Pearson, Inc
Perma-Bound Books
Macmillan Holdings Llc
Macmillan Holdings Llc
Macmillan Holdings Llc

Benchmark Education Company, Llc

Arey-Jones Educational
Panorama Education, Inc.

Purchase Description

Thinking Maps Consulting Services

Strive For A 5 Preparing For The Ap Exam
Prep For Ap Psychology Exam

Prep For Ap Psychology Exam

Ap Macroeconomics Exam

Strive For 5 America History

Prep For Ap Psychology Exam

Adobe Licenses

The Giver

1106428 (Moore Solutions) Adobe

The Outsiders

Strive For 5 America History

Prep For Ap Psychology Exam

Strive For 5 America History

Adelante Gr 1 My Shared Reading Spanish
Goguardian:Goguardian For Student/Teache
Sel Surveys License & 2 Virtual Workshop

International Korean Educators NetyKorean Lvl 1 Online Course

Macmillan Holdings Llc
Macmillan Holdings Llc
Macmillan Holdings Llc
Macmillan Holdings Llc

Mrs. Nelson'S Book Company Llc

Macmillan Holdings Llc
Noredink Corp.
Macmillan Holdings Llc
Vista Higher Learning
Macmillan Holdings Llc
Blackboard Inc.
Macmillan Holdings Llc
Gnfinity Publishiing, Llc
Ncs Pearson, Inc
Perma-Bound Books
Gonoodle, Inc.
Biozone Corporation
Master Ai, Inc.

Barnes & Noble
Edgenuity

Strive For 5 America History

Prep For Ap Psychology Exam

Strive For 5 America History

Ap Macroeconomics Exam

Usad-Spies: Sec Shwdn Btw America/Russia
Strive For 5 America History

Noredink Premium Site License - E

Prep For Ap Psychology Exam

Ap Spanish Test Prep And Supersite Plus
Prep For Ap Statistics Exam

Wcm-Essn Website Renewal Csf000334649
Prep For Ap Psychology Exam

Algebra 1 Workbooks

Mos Suite Elearning 250 User License
91694 7 Habits Of Highly Effective Teens
School Wide Subscription

E-Ms1 Microbiology & Biotechnology-Ebook
The Auto Auto Course

Curious Incident Of The Dog In The Night
Reusable Enrollment Single Course

Su-Kam Intelligent Education Systen{Student Skies Licenses

Barnes & Noble
Cengage Learning, Inc.

Page 9 of 10

97805933123322
Pathways:Cte Curriculum 1Yr Subscription
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Total

3,600.00
2,190.00
1,839.75
4,683.00
4,181.25
1,338.00
2,453.00
1,525.00
4,711.79
1,525.50
7,665.00
2,230.00
1,393.75
4,794.50
3,129.51
2,019.50
7,000.00
2,910.00
2,564.50
1,951.25
5,853.75
1,338.00
3,066.00
6,244.00
8,333.00
1,170.75
2,462.11
1,533.13
1,560.00
1,505.25
6,812.10
1,525.50
1,498.83
1,250.00
1,034.80
3,500.00
2,149.88
10,800.00
2,750.00
3,650.62
1,995.00
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Board Meeting: November 10, 2020
Books and Prepared Instructional Materials Purchase Orders (BPO)
September 2020 Data

# PO No. PO Type CZ:::r Location Vendor No. Vendor Name Purchase Description Total

370. | 4500590664 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1515401 |ORCHARD ACADEMIES 2C 1000001673 |Renaissance Learning, Inc. Myon With Star Reading S 2,925.00
371. | 4500590668 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1032201 |Linked Learning 1000005028 |Cengage Learning, Inc. Pathways:Cte Curriculum 1Yr Subscription S 3,391.50
372. | 4500590669 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1458901 |[HOOVER EL 1000001011 |Rosetta Stone Ltd English For Education License S 4,875.00
373. | 4500590673 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1588901 |Open Charter 1000015932 |New Perspectives Online, Lic School Site License S 2,500.00
374. | 4500590674 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1874301 |[MANUAL ARTS SH 1000003049 |Carnegie Learning, Inc. 9780763868062 Biotechnology 2E Text S 4,940.88
375. | 4500590678 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1032201 |Linked Learning 1000005028 |Cengage Learning, Inc. Pathways:Cte Curriculum 1Yr Subscription S 3,391.50
376. | 4500590688 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1032201 |Linked Learning 1000005028 |Cengage Learning, Inc. Pathways:Cte Curriculum 1Yr Subscription S 1,296.75
377. | 4500590691 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1032201 |Linked Learning 1000005028 |Cengage Learning, Inc. Pathways:Cte Curriculum 1Yr Subscription S 3,650.85
378. | 4500590700 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1032201 |Linked Learning 1000005028 |Cengage Learning, Inc. Pathways:Cte Curriculum 1Yr Subscription S 3,391.50
379. | 4500590709 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1757401 |Horace Mann UCLA 1000003186 |Apex Learning, Inc. Reusable Comprehensive Subscription S 5,400.00
380. | 4500590710 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1316401 [COLFAX CHARTER EL 1000006262 |Computerwisekids, Inc. Computer Program Session 1 S 11,790.00
381. | 4500590731 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1777101 |RFK AMBSDR GLBL LDSH 1000004866 |Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Ca Prem/Hybr Stu Resou Package 8 Yr + Di S 5,029.55
382. | 4500590741 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1877901 |[NARBONNE SH 1000004676 |Ncs Pearson, Inc 11064128 Adobe Suite Learning S 1,525.50
383. | 4500590746 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1932801 |Richard N SlawsonSEO 1000015577 |Rg Pacific Llc Digital Marketing And Advertising S 5,000.00
384. | 4500590762 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1873601 |LOS ANGELES SH 1000005271 |Mcgraw Hill Education Lic Aleks 1 Year Subscription S 7,996.65
385. | 4500590778 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1918001 |Harbor Occup Ctr 1000005616 |Teknimedia Corporation Getting Ready For Ic3-Gs5 Certification S 2,966.74
386. | 4500590784 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1153501 |Title I, Private Sch 1000006851 |Nwea T4-Fy21-Psp-Ind-Agbu-Soft License-Nwea S 8,720.00
387. | 4500590794 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1918001 |Harbor Occup Ctr 1000004265 |Mitchelll Prodemand Only 100 User Sub S 1,099.00
388. | 4500590828 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1861401 |EAGLE ROCK HS 1000012732 |Wevideo, Inc. Wevideo For Education Annual Subscriptio S 1,559.00
389. | 4500590883 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1411001 |GAULT EL 1000002210 |Greenfield Learning, Inc. Lexia Reading Core Unlimited Site Licens S 10,000.00
390. | 4500590990 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1679501 |G. Garcetti Lrng Aca 1000003293 |Learning Ally, Inc. Medium Building License S 2,494.00
391. | 4500591053 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1024101 |LD Northwest 1000000879 |Edp, Inc. 978-1071828922 The Distance Learning S 2,896.28
392. | 4500591067 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1153501 |Title I, Private Sch 1000000059 |Edgenuity T4-Fy21-Ind-Glenoaks-Slc By Edgenuity S 2,980.00
393. | 4500591115 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1389001 |FLORENCE EL 1000006499 |Achieve3000, Inc. Achieve3000 Literacy: Up To 375 Student S 18,905.00
394. | 4500591204 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1857501 [CARSON SH 1000004676 |Ncs Pearson, Inc Sofsysdev:Sysprogram S 1,525.50
395. | 4500591205 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1888001 |William H Taft 1000002694 |Textbook Warehouse Lic Signing Naturally: Units 7-12 S 5,449.82
396. | 4500591206 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1784901 |WONDERLAND EL 1000019814 |Cuethink, Inc. 1Yr Teacher Licenses And Student Subscri S 1,000.00
397. | 4500591210 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1760401 |Science Ac STEM Mag 1000019057 |Savvas Learning Company Llc 9781418334048 Campbell Biology In Focus S 60,195.94
398. | 4500591211 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1538501 |[RIORDAN PC 1000019057 |Savvas Learning Company Llc Envision 2012 Te&Resource Pkg Gr. 2 S 5,652.88
399. | 4500591333 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1730101 |24TH ST EL 1000012318 |Learnzillion, Inc. 9781648855351 Im Student Bundle Grade K S 18,166.20
400. | 4500591397 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1765601 |CARSON ACAD MED ARTS 1000009216 |Cev Multimedia, Ltd Icev Health Hs Instructor Annual License S 2,980.00
401. | 4500591425 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1168501 |Waters Emp Prep Cntr 1000008604 |Newsela, Inc. Maxine Wtrs-License 10/12/20-10/11/21 S 3,000.00
402. | 4500591433 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1678101 |6TH AVE EL 1000004498 |Imagination Station, Inc. Reading In Espanol S 3,687.50
403. | 4500591510 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1226901 |BALBOA G/HA MAG 1000013032 |Accelerate Learning Inc. Stemscopes 5Th Grade Online S 1,576.00
404. | 4500591520 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1532101 |MILLER EL 1000011554 |H.M.Logi Children Education Course]5Th Grade Steam Curriculum S 18,615.00
405. | 4500591526 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1892801 |WASHINGTON PREP SH 1000006499 |Achieve3000, Inc. Boost For Scaffolded Instruction S 18,255.00
406. | 4500591548 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1293901 |CARSON-GORE ACADEMY 1000004866 |Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Read 180Student Subscription Package S 10,340.09

S 2,864,176.65
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